SSA/UDC GRADE LTD DEPTL COMPETITIVE EXAM. 2020,2021 & 2022

LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFTED FOR APPOINIMENT ( FCOR YEAR 2021 )

(IN ROLL NO CRLER ) ( CADRE/SERVICE - M/O EXTERNAL AFFAIRS (CENTRAL PASSPORT ORGANIZATICN) )
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Record#

ROLL NAME

2201000008 SANNIBOYINA VENKATA RAMANA

2201000023 ANAND MOHAN KUMAR
2201000024 RAHUL RANJAN
2201000031 CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAMAN
2201000032 RAKESH RANJAN
2201000034 MITHUN KUMAR
2201000040 AAKANKSHA BHATNAGAR

2201000041 RAMBITIASH KUMAR BHASKAR

2201000043 AKSHAY RAJ
2201000046 RAHUL KUMAR
2201000047 MIKESH KUMAR
2201000048 NISHU IATA
2201000049 LOKENDRA SINGH
2201000051 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUBEY
2201000054 ASHISH KUVAR
2201000060 RAHUL SHARMA
2201000062 ABHIMANYU KUMAR
2201000063 MANOJ KUMAR
2201000004 VIKAS KUMAR
2201000065 CHANDAN KUMAR
2201000066 ABHINAV KUMAR
2201000073 KOVAR SHANTANU
2201000074 SONU KUVAR YADAV
2201000075 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA
2201000078 KIMAR ADITYA RANJAN
2201000079 ANIL KUVAR
2201000085 SUPRIYA BHARTT
2201000089 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR
2201000093 RAKESH KUMAR
2201000097 SUMIT KUMAR
2201000099 NEHA KUVART
2201000104 AMIT KOVAR
2201000107 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA
2201000108 ABHISHEK
2201000109 RAHUL KUMAR
2201000115 VISHVENDRA SIGH
2201000116 SHAHEER AHVED
2201000117 SANDIP YADAV
2201000120 SHASHANK SHARMA
2201000121 VIKRANT SRIVASTAVA
2201000122 DURGESH GUPTA
2201000125 MOHD ATTR ANSART
2201000126 ASHISH BHARDWAJ
2201000128 SHIV KUVAR SINGH
2201000130 ANKUR

2201000132 DINA NATH GUPTA
2201000138 DHEERENDRA KUMAR
2201000140 RTHAN ANSART
2201000143 ABHAY SHUKIA
2201000153 SHARAVAN KUVAR MISHRA

FATHERNAVE
SATYANARAYANA

SHRAWAN KUVAR

RAJ KUMAR DAS

SHEO PUJAN SINGH
BRAJESH KUVAR STINHA
SHAMBHU SAH

NIRBHAY SAHAT BHATNAGAR
ABPHESH PRASAD
RAJKISHCRE GUPTA

KAUSHAL KISHOR PRASAD SINGH

ABHAY KANT JHA
RAJKISHCRE SINGH

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
MAHENDRA CHAUBEY
SUJAN SINGH

SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA
SHEO SHANKER PRAJAPATT
JHULAN PRASAD STNHA
BIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA
MAHENDRA OJHA

HEMANT' KUMAR

GOVIND PRASAD SAH
RAJESHWAR YADAV
RAMESH CHAND SHARMA
SUNIL KUVAR GIRT
DINESH YADAV

PRAMCD PRASAD

SATTSH PRASAD
DESHRAJ YADAV

JAT NARAYAN MAHTO
VIJAY KUVAR

HART CHANDRA LAL KARN
RAMVIR SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR VERMA
PRAMCD KUMAR
RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
SYED AMEER AHVAD ZAIDI
MUNNAR YADAV

SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BABU IAL GUPTA
MUKHTAR ALT ANSART
DEVI DUTT SHARMA
SHYAMVIR SINGH
RAKESH SHARMA

BINDA GUPTA

DASHA RAM

ISIAM ANSART

RAJ KUMAR SHUKIA
KAUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA

DOB

20/08/88
14/03/95
07/08/93
17/01/90
08/12/92
28/07/90
03/08/87
13/02/92
19/02/95
09/07/92
01/02/92
03/11/91
11/06/90
15/03/92
30/07/90
26/06/90
14/04/95
10/02/94
05/01/91
27/08/92
01/01/95
10/01/87
02/08/95
27/04/92
25/12/92
08/03/92
07/10/93
22/06/95
09/08/89
01/07/86
27/03/95
15/07/92
01/01/92
01/07/87
28/11/92
12/04/91
02/07/89
02/10/90
04/07/93
08/02/94
21/03/89
25/12/87
19/02/91
08/12/88
12/09/95
20/04/89
03/07/89
02/08/94
09/04/89
07/07/93
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SLA\MEA CPO\45
SL\MEA CPO\2

SLA\MEA CPO\18
SL\MEA CPO\7

SLA\MEA CPO\30
SLA\MEA CPO\34
SLA\MEA CPO\49
SLA\MEA CPO\11
SL\MEA CPO\1

SLA\MEA CPO\39
SLAMEA CPO\31
SLA\MEA CPO\29
SLAMEA CPO\20
SLA\MEA CPO\65
SL\MEA CPO\8

SL\MEA CPO\26
SLA\MEA CPO\60
SLAMEA CPO\13
SLA\MEA CPO\38
SLA\MEA CPO\22
SLA\MEA CPO\33
SLAMEA CPO\36
SLA\MEA CPO\37
SL\MEA CPO\23
SL\MEA CPO\15
SLA\MEA CPO\63
SLAMEA CPO\55
SLA\MEA CPO\21
SLAMEA CPO\10
SLA\MEA CPO\28
SLAMEA CPO\59
SLA\MEA CPO\17
SLA\MEA CPO\3

SLA\MEA CPO\14
SLA\MEA CPO\43
SLA\MEA CPO\32
SLA\MEA CPO\27
SLA\MEA CPO\6

SLA\MEA CPO\42
SLAMEA CPO\57
SLA\MEA CPO\48
SL\MEA CPO\25
SL\MEA CPO\16
SLA\MEA CPO\35
SLAMEA CPO\4

SLA\MEA CPO\53
SLA\MEA CPO\64
SLA\MEA CPO\19
SLA\MEA CPO\61
SL\MEA CPO\40
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0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 4=CH, 5=HH, 6=CBC, 7=VH, 8=OTHER FWD, 9=UR
EWS AND OBC CANDIDATES ARE. CONSIDERED UNDER UR CATHGORY

* QUALIFIED AT UR STANDARD
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Record#
51
52
53
54

ROLL

2201000155 GOVIND KUMAR GUPTA
MANOJIT KUMAR DAS

2201000172
2201000175
2201000180
2201000181
2201000182
2201000183
2201000184
2201000201
2201000212
2201000218
2201000223
2201000226
2201000230
2201000249

NAVE

KIMAR GAURAV

VIRENDRA KUVAR SONT

SAMTKSHA
PREETT

SANJAY KUVAR
GAURAV CHAUHAN
DEVASHISH PAUL
ANVOL MEHTO
KALINDI YADAV

MANISH KUVAR PANDEY

SAMEER SHARVA
MAHESH STINGH
DEEPENDRA SONI

FATHERNAME

LAKSHVIT NARAYAN GUPTA

NIHAR CHANDRA [AS
KUMOD KUVAR JHA
JAGDISH SWARNKAR

DHARAM STNGH
DHANBIR SINGH
DWARTKA PANDIT
RAM KISHAN
MAHABIR PAUL

RAJ KISHOR MEHTO
RACHUVAR RAM GUPTA
HART NATH PANDEY
NARAYAN PRAKASH

RAJBIR SINGH
RAMNARESH SCONI

DOB

25/02/89
14/06/90
01/02/92
10/12/92
04/04/91
28/03/91
01/12/92
13/03/93
17/08/95
10/11/92
25/06/94
08/05/93
07/04/89
20/11/90
10/08/91
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SLA\MEA CPO\44
SLAMEA CPO\58
SL\MEA CPO\9

SLAMEA CPO\50
SLA\MEA CPO\62
SLAMEA CPO\56
SLA\MEA CPO\41
SL\MEA CPO\24
SLA\MEA CPO\12
SL\MEA CPO\51
SLA\MEA CPO\46
SLA\MEA CPO\52
SLA\MEA CPO\5

SLA\MEA CPO\54
SL\MEA CEO\47
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0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 4=CH, 5=HH, 6=CBC, 7=VH, 8=OTHER FWD, 9=UR

EWS AND OBC CANDIDATES ARE. CONSIDERED UNDER UR CATEGORY

* QUALIFTIED AT UR STANDARD
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